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HS2-
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Téte de riviere interrégionale Zone Sud-Est 6/03/2011 a ROMANS

Catégorie : HS2- / Catéqgorie : HSPL 2-

LYON AUN / CHALON SUR SAONE CA
COMPIEGNE SN/ ANNECY CN
THONON CA / VERSAILLES CN
NANTES CA

NANTES CA / GRENOBLE AV
GRENOBLE AV / SAINT OMER AA
ANNECY CN

ANNECY CN

CHALON SUR SAONE CA/LYON AUN
LYON CA /BORDEAUX EN

ANNECY CN 1

ANNECY CN 2

GRENOBLE AV / LIBOURNE AS
THONON CA 1

THONON CA 2

CHALON SUR SAONE CA

LYON AUN / TOULOUSE UC
MARIGNANE CMS / CHALON SUR SAO
ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV / MANTES A
GRENOBLE AV 1

GRENOBLE AV

VALENCE AV

GRENOBLE AV 2

VICHY CA 1

ANNECY CN 1

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON
MARSEILLE RC 1

MARSEILLE RC 2

ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV

MACON SR 2

VICHY CA 2

LYON CA

LYON AUN 1

SOLFOROSI Franck
BETTE Jeanchristophe
MOUTTON Nicolas
RAINEAU Guillaume
BRESCHET Charles
DURET Clement
CHOPY William
LANTAZ Antoine
CAVARD Vincent
JACQUIQT Lionel
SARTET Jeremy
KIMMEL Thomas
CAS Guillaume
GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri
DUBOULOZ Simon
BUSSER Thomas
MOUTERDE Augustin
DRANCOURT Simon
PYSKIR Adrien
PENELON Franz
MANSON Regis
CORONNEL Nicolas
LEGUAY Nicolas
SAUTEREAU Matthieu
STRAZZERI Hugo
COUDURIER Raphael
BRES Adrien
TARANTO Remy
PLUMEREAU Yann
GUILHENDOU Florian
GRAS Antoine
VAILLANT Julien
ROUSTIT Yvan

MOREAU Fabrice
TILLIET Fabien
BAROUKH Thomas
FAUCHEUX Vincent
JONVILLE Edouard
RYNGAERT Constant
DEMEY Benoit
AUBRY Aurelien
MARTY Francois
GARCIA Romain
ROBINET Julien
CHULLIAT Miickael
SEUREAU Ludovic
DESUZINGE Mathias
LARMINAY Vincent
CAVARD Romaric
COLARD Thibault
BUSSER Alexandre
NOUGAREDE Antoine
LE MAUFF Franck
LEZARME Loic
DENIS Antoine
RAISON Julien
PURIER Antoine
RIGAUT Jean-Xavier
VIAL Valentin

BRES Alexandre
ROUVIERE Remi
SERRAILLE Romain
HAYES Maxime
BOUCHET Loic
ANDRE Raphael
SANDOVAL Julien

19:20,21
19:22,86
19:38,34
19:39,99
19:45,88
19:54,24
20:00,04
20:08,41
20:16,99
20:17,34
20:17,91
20:21,19
20:32,30
20:33,09
20:38,52
20:39,56
20:41,11
20:44,47
20:47,54
20:49,90
20:58,16
21:03,29
21:08,81
21:07,57
21:10,45
21:29,61
21:35,18
21:36,65
21:44,55
21:45,23
22:00,59
22:06,92
22:14,87

0:02,65
0:18,13
0:19,78
0:25,67
0:34,03
0:39,83
0:48,20
0:56,78
0:57,13
0:57,70
1:00,98
1:12,09
1:12,88
1:18,31
1:19,35
1:20,90
1:24,26
1:27,33
1:29,69
1:37,95
1:43,08
1:43,60
1:47,36
1:50,24
2:09,40
2:14,97
2:16,44
2:24,34
2:25,02
2:40,38
2:46,71
2:54,66
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HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
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HSPL2-
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HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-

ANNECY CN

LYON CA /BORDEAUX EN
ANNECY CN 1

ANNECY CN 2

CHALON SUR SAONE CA
ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV / MANTES A
GRENOBLE AV

VICHY CA 1

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON
MARSEILLE RC 1
MARSEILLE RC 2

VICHY CA 2

LYON CA

LYON AUN 1

LYON AUN / CHALON SUR SAONE CA
COMPIEGNE SN/ ANNECY CN
THONON CA / VERSAILLES CN
NANTES CA

NANTES CA / GRENOBLE AV
GRENOBLE AV / SAINT OMER AA
ANNECY CN

CHALON SUR SAONE CA /LYON AUN
GRENOBLE AV / LIBOURNE AS
THONON CA 1

THONON CA 2

LYON AUN / TOULOUSE UC
MARIGNANE CMS / CHALON SUR SAO
GRENOBLE AV 1

VALENCE AV

GRENOBLE AV 2

ANNECY CN 1

ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV

MACON SR 2

Catégorie : HS2-
CHOPY William
JACQUIQT Lionel
SARTET Jeremy
KIMMEL Thomas
BUSSER Thomas
PYSKIR Adrien
MANSON Regis
SAUTEREAU Matthieu
COUDURIER Raphael
BRES Adrien
TARANTO Remy
GRAS Antoine
VAILLANT Julien
ROUSTIT Yvan

Catégorie : HSPL 2-
SOLFOROSI Franck
BETTE Jeanchristophe
MOUTTON Nicolas
RAINEAU Guillaume
BRESCHET Charles
DURET Clement
LANTAZ Antoine
CAVARD Vincent
CAS Guillaume
GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri
DUBOULOZ Simon
MOUTERDE Augustin
DRANCOURT Simon
PENELON Franz
CORONNEL Nicolas
LEGUAY Nicolas
STRAZZERI Hugo
PLUMEREAU Yann
GUILHENDOU Florian

DEMEY Benoit
GARCIA Romain
ROBINET Julien
CHULLIAT Miickael
CAVARD Romaric
NOUGAREDE Antoine
LEZARME Loic
PURIER Antoine
VIAL Valentin
BRES Alexandre
ROUVIERE Remi
BOUCHET Loic
ANDRE Raphael
SANDOVAL Julien

MOREAU Fabrice
TILLIET Fabien
BAROUKH Thomas
FAUCHEUX Vincent
JONVILLE Edouard
RYNGAERT Constant
AUBRY Aurelien
MARTY Francois
SEUREAU Ludovic
DESUZINGE Mathias
LARMINAY Vincent
COLARD Thibault
BUSSER Alexandre
LE MAUFF Franck
DENIS Antoine
RAISON Julien
RIGAUT Jean-Xavier
SERRAILLE Romain
HAYES Maxime

20:00,04
20:17,34
20:17,91
20:21,19
20:39,56
20:47,54
20:58,16
21:07,57
21:29,61
21:35,18
21:36,65
22:00,59
22:06,92
22:14,87

19:20,21
19:22,86
19:38,34
19:39,99
19:45,88
19:54,24
20:08,41
20:16,99
20:32,30
20:33,09
20:38,52
20:41,11
20:44,47
20:49,90
21:03,29
21:08,81
21:10,45
21:44,55
21:45,23

0:17,30
0:17,87
0:21,15
0:39,52
0:47,50
0:58,12
1:07,53
1:29,57
1:35,14
1:36,61
2:00,55
2:06,88
2:14,83

0:02,65
0:18,13
0:19,78
0:25,67
0:34,03
0:48,20
0:56,78
1:12,09
1:12,88
1:18,31
1:20,90
1:24,26
1:29,69
1:43,08
1:43,60
1:50,24
2:24,34
2:25,02
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HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HS1X

AVIGNON SN
BERGERAC SN

DOLE AC 1

MEYZIEU AV 1
VALENCE AV 1
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2
TAIN-TOURNON SN
LILLE AUN
MARIGNANE CMS
VILLEFRANCHE AUN
ANNECY CN 1

LYON CALUIRE AC 1
VALENCE AV 2
VALENCE AV 3
CONDRIEU SN 1
CHALON SUR SAONE CA
VILLEFRANCHE AUN
LYON AUN 1
MARSEILLE RC 1
CONDRIEU SN 2
MARIGNANE CMS 1
GRENOBLE AV

LYON CALUIRE AC 2
LYON CALUIRE AC 1
LYON CALUIRE AC 2
GRENOBLE AV

LYON CALUIRE AC 5
ROMANS ARP
MEYZIEU AV 2

LE CREUSOT CN
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 6
ANNECY CN 2

LYON CALUIRE AC 6
EVIAN CA 1

LYON CALUIRE AC 3
LYON AUN 1
LYONCA1

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON

MANOSQUE AC 1
VICHY CA

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2

Catégorie : HSPL1X / Catéqgorie : HS1X

AZOU Jeremie
DELAYRE Stany
GOISSET Maxime
PILAT Alexandre
MEURILLON Alexandre
DUFOQUR Fabien
RAYMOND Mathias
POUGE Jeremy
POLLEZ Pierre Etienne
FONTA Clement
DUFOUR Frederic
PIQUERAS Damien
TOLLET Camille
CAMPION Clement
MEURILLON Raphael
GALLET Damien
CORNIER Fabien
BARATIN Benoit
PORNIN Arnaud
GAZAIX Julien

BELIN Thomas
LACOFRETTE David
BAZARD Ludovic
MAILLET Guillaume
TOLLET Bastien
TOLLET Corentin
DUMAS Sebastien
NEBULOT Robin
MOURETTE Jeremie
AMRANE Rafik
ROUMY Jean Baptiste
MARIE Alexis
DEWEERDT Nicolas
GRANDCLEMENT David
COLLOUD Amaury
BOUILLON Maxime
LECLANCHE Julien
MARTIN Damien
COUDURIER Nicolas
ROY Julien

COGNET Thomas
BARTHE Thomas

20:37,38
21:06,55
21:07,91
21:08,30
21:08,35
21:11,41
21:14,52
21:17,21
21:18,16
21:19,11
21:22,65
21:25,31
21:29,19
21:34,38
21:35,01
21:43,63
21:48,19
21:49,67
21:54,42
21:55,67
22:10,72
22:10,91
22:11,41
22:11,42
22:12,32
22:20,46
22:24,02
22:29,57
22:46,13
22:47,09
22:50,63
22:51,77
22:56,01
22:59,14
23:10,27
23:17,59
23:25,50
23:27,47
23:29,76
23:45,19
23:50,13
24:02,18

0:29,17
0:30,53
0:30,92
0:30,97
0:34,03
0:37,14
0:39,83
0:40,78
0:41,73
0:45,27
0:47,93
0:51,81
0:57,00
0:57,63
1:06,25
1:10,81
1:12,29
1:17,04
1:18,29
1:33,34
1:33,53
1:34,03
1:34,04
1:34,94
1:43,08
1:46,64
1:52,19
2:08,75
2:09,71
2:13,25
2:14,39
2:18,63
2:21,76
2:32,89
2:40,21
2:48,12
2:50,09
2:52,38
3:07,81
3:12,75
3:24,80
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HS1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HS1X
HS1X
HSPL1X
HS1X

HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X
HS1X

DIJONA1

EVIAN CA 1

ANNECY LE VIEUX CS
LYONCA1

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON
VICHY CA 2
TAIN-TOURNON SN
GRENOBLE AV 2
CONDRIEU SN 3

VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2
LYON CALUIRE AC 1
VALENCE AV 2
VALENCE AV 3
CONDRIEU SN 1
CHALON SUR SAONE CA
VILLEFRANCHE AUN
LYON AUN 1
MARSEILLE RC 1
CONDRIEU SN 2
MARIGNANE CMS 1
LYON CALUIRE AC 2
GRENOBLE AV

LYON CALUIRE AC 5
ROMANS ARP
MEYZIEU AV 2
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 6
EVIAN CA 1

LYON CALUIRE AC 3
LYONCA1

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON
VICHY CA

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON 2

DIUJONA1

VICHY CA 2
TAIN-TOURNON SN
CONDRIEU SN 3

LERAY Thibaud
BIRRAUX Aurelien
PASSERINI Cedric
DESPRES Arthur
MERMET Tanguy
MORLAT Richard
FLEURET John
PHILOUZE Christian
ROUCAUTE Franck

Catégorie : HS1X

RAYMOND Mathias
TOLLET Camille
CAMPION Clement
MEURILLON Raphael
GALLET Damien
CORNIER Fabien
BARATIN Benoit
PORNIN Arnaud
GAZAIX Julien
BELIN Thomas
LACOFRETTE David
MAILLET Guillaume
DUMAS Sebastien
NEBULOT Robin
MOURETTE Jeremie
AMRANE Rafik
MARIE Alexis
COLLOUD Amaury
BOUILLON Maxime
MARTIN Damien
COUDURIER Nicolas
COGNET Thomas
BARTHE Thomas
LERAY Thibaud
MORLAT Richard
FLEURET John
ROUCAUTE Franck

24:02,68
24:04,65
24:17,15
24:18,07
24:18,32
24:35,76
24:35,95
24:39,56
24:48,27

21:14,52
21:29,19
21:34,38
21:35,01
21:43,63
21:48,19
21:49,67
21:54,42
21:55,67
22:10,72
22:10,91
22:11,42
22:24,02
22:29,57
22:46,13
22:47,09
22:51,77
23:10,27
23:17,59
23:27,47
23:29,76
23:50,13
24:02,18
24:02,68
24:35,76
24:35,95
24:48,27

3:25,30
3:27,27
3:39,77
3:40,69
3:40,94
3:58,38
3:58,57
4:02,18
4:10,89

0:14,67
0:19,86
0:20,49
0:29,11
0:33,67
0:35,15
0:39,90
0:41,15
0:56,20
0:56,39
0:56,90
1:09,50
1:15,05
1:31,61
1:32,57
1:37,25
1:55,75
2:08,07
2:12,95
2:15,24
2:35,61
2:47,66
2:48,16
3:21,24
3:21,43
3:33,75
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HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X
HSPL1X

FS2-
FS2-
FS2-
FS2-
FS2-
FS2-
FS2-

AVIGNON SN
BERGERAC SN

DOLE AC 1

MEYZIEU AV 1
VALENCE AV 1
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2
TAIN-TOURNON SN
LILLE AUN
MARIGNANE CMS
VILLEFRANCHE AUN
ANNECY CN 1
GRENOBLE AV

LYON CALUIRE AC 1
LYON CALUIRE AC 2
LE CREUSOT CN
ANNECY CN 2

LYON CALUIRE AC 6
LYON AUN 1
MANOSQUE AC 1
EVIAN CA 1

ANNECY LE VIEUX CS
LYONCA1

AIX LES BAINS EN AVIRON
GRENOBLE AV 2

GRENOBLE AV / DIJON A
MEYZIEU AV 1

CHALON SUR SAONE CA
AVIGNON SN 1

TOUL US/LYON AUN
AIGUEBELETTE ACL
ANNECY LE VIEUX CS

Catégorie : HSPL1X
AZOU Jeremie
DELAYRE Stany
GOISSET Maxime
PILAT Alexandre
MEURILLON Alexandre
DUFOQUR Fabien
POUGE Jeremy
POLLEZ Pierre Etienne
FONTA Clement
DUFOQUR Frederic
PIQUERAS Damien
BAZARD Ludovic
TOLLET Bastien
TOLLET Corentin
ROUMY Jean Baptiste
DEWEERDT Nicolas
GRANDCLEMENT David
LECLANCHE Julien
RQOY Julien
BIRRAUX Aurelien
PASSERINI Cedric
DESPRES Arthur
MERMET Tanguy
PHILOUZE Christian

Catégorie : FS2-
GULLY Nadia
CHARAUX Alizee
GENEVOIS Julie
MAUREL Sarah
DUBUISSON Cecile
BREILLER-TARDY Amelie
PELLEGRINO Cindy

GOUDET Myriam
LEVEQUE Gwenaelle
DIRY Allison
RABINOWITCH Lea
MEUNIER Clementine
CATTIN-MASSON Rosalie
LALLOZ Clementine

20:37,38
21:06,55
21:07,91
21:08,30
21:08,35
21:11,41
21:17,21
21:18,16
21:19,11
21:22,65
21:25,31
22:11,41
22:12,32
22:20,46
22:50,63
22:56,01
22:59,14
23:25,50
23:45,19
24:04,65
24:17,15
24:18,07
24:18,32
24:39,56

22:52,04
23:42,12
24:36,50
24:37,61
25:01,31
25:01,43
25:22,76

0:29,17
0:30,53
0:30,92
0:30,97
0:34,03
0:39,83
0:40,78
0:41,73
0:45,27
0:47,93
1:34,03
1:34,94
1:43,08
2:13,25
2:18,63
2:21,76
2:48,12
3:07,81
3:27,27
3:39,77
3:40,69
3:40,94
4:02,18

0:50,08
1:44,46
1:45,57
2:09,27
2:09,39
2:30,72
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FS1X
FS1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FSPL1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FSPL1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FS1X
FS1X
FSPL1X
FS1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X

ANNECY CN 2
EVIAN CA
GRENOBLE AV 2
MEYZIEU AV 1
MEYZIEU AV 2
MEYZIEU AV 1
VICHY CA

ANNECY CN

LYON AUN 1
MARIGNANE CMS 1
CARNON CAM 2
MARSEILLE RC 1
VILLEFRANCHE AUN
MACON SR 1
THONON CA
NANTES CA
ROMANS ARP
CHALON SUR SAONE CA
NICECN 1

CARNON CAM 4
CARNON CAM 3
MACON SR 2
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2
VICHY CA 1

LE CREUSOT CN

Catéqorie : FS1X / Catégorie : FSPL1X

RIALET Marion

KINTZ Clara
SEGRAIS Margaux
TELLIEZ Virginie

DE BATS Justine
RIVIERE Estelle
SAUTEREAU Caroline
LANTAZ Eleonore
BAHUAUD Flavie
GUENDE Camille
THUAULT Sylvie

LE CALVEZ Ghislaine
BROZEK Sandra
AGOSTINI Margaux
BIDAL Ingrid
BRESCHET Ann-Sophie
CHALMANDRIER Clothilde
BAILLEUX Clarisse
RICCO Anne Laure
BESNIER Laura
SMAGGHE Mathilde
DUFOQUR Emeline
CANTALOUBE Nelly
HAUMONTE Melanie
JOUBERT Lise

23:07,18
24:12,83
24:17,66
24:20,39
24:24,13
24:24,84
24:35,36
24:39,60
24:53,30
25:09,30
25:17,56
25:32,50
25:33,05
25:39,59
25:44,30
26:04,02
26:05,32
26:13,45
26:20,03
26:36,17
27:01,14
27:12,13
27:29,38
27:36,96
27:49,10

1:05,65
1:10,48
1:13,21
1:16,95
1:17,66
1:28,18
1:32,42
1:46,12
2:02,12
2:10,38
2:25,32
2:25,87
2:32,41
2:37,12
2:56,84
2:58,14
3:06,27
3:12,85
3:28,99
3:53,96
4:04,95
4:22,20
4:29,78
4:41,92
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FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X
FS1X

FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X

ANNECY CN 2
EVIAN CA

MEYZIEU AV 2
MEYZIEU AV 1
VICHY CA

ANNECY CN

LYON AUN 1
CARNON CAM 2
MARSEILLE RC 1
VILLEFRANCHE AUN
THONON CA
NANTES CA
ROMANS ARP
CARNON CAM 4
CARNON CAM 3
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2

GRENOBLE AV 2
MEYZIEU AV 1
MARIGNANE CMS 1
MACON SR 1

CHALON SUR SAONE CA
NICECN 1

MACON SR 2

VICHY CA 1

LE CREUSOT CN

Catéqgorie : FS1X
RIALET Marion
KINTZ Clara
DE BATS Justine
RIVIERE Estelle
SAUTEREAU Caroline
LANTAZ Eleonore
BAHUAUD Flavie
THUAULT Sylvie
LE CALVEZ Ghislaine
BROZEK Sandra
BIDAL Ingrid
BRESCHET Ann-Sophie
CHALMANDRIER Clothilde
BESNIER Laura
SMAGGHE Mathilde
CANTALOUBE Nelly

Catégorie : FSPL1X
SEGRAIS Margaux
TELLIEZ Virginie
GUENDE Camille
AGOSTINI Margaux
BAILLEUX Clarisse
RICCO Anne Laure
DUFOQOUR Emeline
HAUMONTE Melanie
JOUBERT Lise

23:07,18
24:12,83
24:24,13
24:24,84
24:35,36
24:39,60
24:53,30
25:17,56
25:32,50
25:33,05
25:44,30
26:04,02
26:05,32
26:36,17
27:01,14
27:29,38

24:17,66
24:20,39
25:09,30
25:39,59
26:13,45
26:20,03
27:12,13
27:36,96
27:49,10

1:05,65
1:16,95
1:17,66
1:28,18
1:32,42
1:46,12
2:10,38
2:25,32
2:25,87
2:37,12
2:56,84
2:58,14
3:28,99
3:53,96
4:22,20

0:02,73
0:51,64
1:21,93
1:55,79
2:02,37
2:54,47
3:19,30
3:31,44
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HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-
HJ2-

HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X

GRENOBLE AV 2
LYON CALUIRE AC 1
GRENOBLE AV 3
LYONCA1

CHALON SUR SAONE CA / MACON SR

LYON CA 2

LYON CALUIRE AC 2
GRENOBLE AV 1
GRENOBLE AV 4
TAIN-TOURNON SN 1
ANNECY CN 2
MEYZIEU AV 1
MACON SR 1
MARSEILLE RC 1
EVIAN CA 1

MACON SR 2
MARSEILLE RC 2

LYONCA1
MONACO SN 1
VICHY CA 1
CHALON SUR SAONE CA 1
EVIAN CA 1

NICE CN 1
CONDRIEU SN 1
BEAUCAIRE AV 4
ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1
NICE CN 2
BEAUCAIRE AV 1
ROMANS ARP

NICE CN 3
VILLEFRANCHE AUN
LE CREUSOT CN 1
MACON SR 1

LYON CALUIRE AC 3
LYON CALUIRE AC 1
BEAUCAIRE AV 5
LYON CALUIRE AC 2
BEAUCAIRE AV 2
MONACO SN 2

Catéqgorie : HJ2-
JEANDOT Lucas
RESENDIZ Sebastien
SAYAH Adam

DOMINGUES - HACCART Valentin

GIRARD Paul

LE GALLIC Morgan
GAUTIER Pierre
BORDIER Charles
RIGAULT Maxime
CHARRIN Leo
POINTET Benjamin
HALEPIAN Thibault
MAILLARD Jehan
NAMANE Jerome
JANN Alexandre
ALLEMAND Geoffroy
PIRO Vincent

Catéqgorie : HJ1X
MAUNOIR Morgan
ANTOGNELLI Quentin
EL ACHGAR Imad
MIRBEL Axel
CHAMONT Camille
LEGENDRE Jean-Guillaume
REMY Thibaud
DENIS Simon
PROY Alexandre
CONSTANTINI Adrien
FERRER-TAPIS Hugo
COLLOMB Tom
DALMAS Yoann
PIJARD Hugo
GUYOT Anthony
QUIVET Guillaume
BEN HADID Nael
FLUCHER Quentin
COLLARD Paul
LAMBERT Remi
MASSE Bastien
DANIELE Raffaello

GRANDONI Guillaume
TOLLET Maxence
DUPUIS Simon
GABRIELE Theophile
PERRAUD Victor
GREFFET Thomas
CHATAIN Luc
ZEMAN Honza
BLAIN Pierre
BOUCHET Mathieu
BERTHET Charly
NICOLAS Hugo
GOUBILLON Thomas
BERTHET Quentin
GAYDON Anthony
BOURLQUX Thomas
FIGEROD Guillaume

21:12,72
21:13,66
21:27,09
22:11,54
22:11,55
22:14,98
22:19,06
22:19,53
22:20,23
22:34,17
22:37,70
22:38,07
22:51,31
23:04,16
23:37,13
23:43,09
23:43,63

21:55,31
22:45,59
22:53,41
22:54,86
22:55,30
22:56,07
22:58,90
23:01,63
23:02,78
23:04,06
23:04,19
23:10,54
23:12,62
23:23,41
23:23,54
23:32,55
23:34,18
23:34,94
23:36,34
23:38,25
23:50,22
23:52,48

0:00,94
0:14,37
0:58,82
0:58,83
1:02,26
1:06,34
1:06,81
1:07,51
1:21,45
1:24,98
1:25,35
1:38,59
1:51,44
2:24,41
2:30,37
2:30,91

0:50,28
0:58,10
0:59,55
0:59,99
1:00,76
1:03,59
1:06,32
1:07,47
1:08,75
1:08,88
1:15,23
1:17,31
1:28,10
1:28,23
1:37,24
1:38,87
1:39,63
1:41,03
1:42,94
1:54,91
1:57,17



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X
HJ1X

FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-
FJ2-

NICE CN 4
EVIAN CA 2
ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 2

SAINT-PIERRE-DE-BOEUF AV 1

VICHY CA 2
GRENOBLE AV
TAIN-TOURNON SN
ANNECY CN 1

LE CREUSOT CN 2
MEYZIEU AV 1
ROMANS ANRPG

CHALON SUR SAONE CA

GRENOBLE AV 1
CHAMBERY CN 1
LYON AUN 1

ANNECY CN 1
AVIGNON SN 1
MANOSQUE AC 1
AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2
AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1
ANNECY CN 2
NICECN 1
CHAMBERY CN 2
CHAMBERY CN 3
MEYZIEU AV
VALENCE AV
MARSEILLE RC 1
EVIAN CA 1

PELBOIS Kevin
BAZIN Guillaume
ALLACHE Thibaut
DEFLANDRE Roland
FONNE Maxence
SILVESTRE Arthur
GHESQUIER Nicolas
DEMANOU PEYLIN Erivan
GOURMEZ Yohan
BERNARD Pierre
MARSAPINI Sylvain

Catégorie : FJ2-

JACQUET Marie COMMARET Mathilde
DURET Lea MAGNIN Ingrid
VINCENT Laurine COPPA Melissa
GARDE Clementine PEUCHOT Celine
L'HOSTIS Axelle ALVAIN Aoife
RABINOWITCH Elwina PAYRE Zoe
DIEUDONNE Anissa CUINE Lucille

GUHL Esther CALLOUD Evangeline
MANGEOLLE Marlene ASTIER Chloe
BELFER Margot EYMARD Clara
POLIZZI Anais BESSON Megane
VINCENT Sandrine GIROD Charleyne
KUSTER Manon FRISON Justine
CHAUDET Melissa TURREL Cindy

DOS SANTOS Morgane DUMORTIER Layla
HEDAN Jessica MINORE Megan
KRIEGER Orianne MORICE Elodie

24:14,38
24:18,28
24:20,66
24:20,94
24:24,24
24:24.,88
24:44,00
24:44,79
24:49,25
24:50,72
25:23,80

22:53,11
23:10,63
23:28,84
23:53,53
24:08,46
24:09,11
24:09,52
24:09,80
24:14,78
24:16,72
24:19,77
24:34,64
24:47,58
24:48,55
24:51,75
25:01,90
25:26,24

2:19,07
2:22,97
2:25,35
2:25,63
2:28,93
2:29,57
2:48,69
2:49,48
2:53,94
2:55,41
3:28,49

0:17,52
0:35,73
1:00,42
1:15,35
1:16,00
1:16,41
1:16,69
1:21,67
1:23,61
1:26,66
1:41,53
1:54,47
1:55,44
1:58,64
2:08,79
2:33,13
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FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X
FJ1X

GRENOBLE AV
EVIAN CA

AVIGNON SN 1
GRENOBLE AV 3

EVIAN CA 1

GRENOBLE AV 1
GRENOBLE AV 2
CHAMBERY CN
VALENCE AV 1

LE CREUSOT CN 2
ANNECY LE VIEUX CS
THONON CA 1

CHALON SUR SAONE CA
MACON SR 1

VICHY CA 1
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1
EVIAN CA 2

LE CREUSOT CN 1
MEYZIEU AV 1

SUD GRESIVAUDAN A 1
GRENOBLE AV 4

NICE CN 2

VALENCE AV 2
CHAMBERY CN 2
AVIGNON SN 2

MACON SR 2

VICHY CA

SUD GRESIVAUDAN A 2
ANNECY CN 2

MEYZIEU AV 2

SAINT-PIERRE-DE-BOEUF AV 1

MANOSQUE AC 1
VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2
LE CREUSOT CN 3

Catégorie : FJ1X
KOBER Noemie
SOCHA Daphne
COFFIGNIEZ Marion
TARANTOLA Laura
JACQUIER Amelie
CHEVALLIER Alison
ODUL-BOUDEILLE Emmelieke
VIBOUX Alexandra
CORONNEL Anais
PACQUEAU Gwladys
LAPOTRE Celine
FOPPOLI Anais
MERLIN Alexandra
ROUZEAU Eloise
BERNARD Solene
PREBET Anais
DICKENS Anne Lise
LOISEAU Audrey
BESSON Camille
CHABERT Agathe
BARNOUD Cecile
EL GINDI Sarah
PORCHIER Cecile
DAUPHIN Marie Emmanuelle
VILLARET Flore
THORINEAU Marie
PEREZ Morgane
OUARAB-GONON Clemence
MOUTHON Alexane
BOUILLON Camille
PELLETIER Marine
MARTINEZ Lucie
COUTURIER Johanna
DESBORDES Claire

23:38,67
23:56,22
24:22,46
24:29,65
24:37,99
24:49,54
24:54,74
25:01,14
25:05,17
25:16,33
25:22,88
25:26,95
25:26,96
25:32,14
25:32,36
25:34,45
25:35,37
25:39,75
25:45,92
25:51,30
26:06,65
26:13,72
26:17,39
26:22,21
26:26,20
26:38,71
26:44,81
26:46,80
27:13,14
27:51,57
27:51,70
27:54,55
27:54,71
28:07,85

0:17,55
0:43,79
0:50,98
0:59,32
1:10,87
1:16,07
1:22,47
1:26,50
1:37,66
1:44,21
1:48,28
1:48,29
1:53,47
1:53,69
1:55,78
1:56,70
2:01,08
2:07,25
2:12,63
2:27,98
2:35,05
2:38,72
2:43,54
2:47,53
3:00,04
3:06,14
3:08,13
3:34,47
4:12,90
4:13,03
4:15,88
4:16,04
4:29,18



N

HSHA1X ROANNE-LE COTEAU AV
HSHA1X MONACO SN
HSHA1X AVIGNON SN 1

FSHA1X MARSEILLE CA

HSHLTA2- BEAUCAIRE AV / GRAU DU ROI ATC

FSHLTA2- ASUL VV

Catégorie : HSHA1X
DANIERE Pascal
FASANELLI Bernard
MAUTZ Guillaume

Catégorie : FSHA1X
BENOIT Nathalie

Catégorie : HSHLTA2-
SCOTT Kevin

ESTEVENON Marc

Catégorie : FSHLTA2-
FONTALBA Catherine

MERLE Stéphanie

10:23,00
10:37,60
11:19,60

11:29,90

16:35,00

19:37,90

0:14,60
0:56,70



